Straight Frames
Part No. Description
MOD-FRM-310x992 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 310mm x 992mm
MOD-FRM-310x1984 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 310mm x 1984mm
MOD-FRM-496x2418 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 496mm x 2418mm
MOD-FRM-496x2480 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 496mm x 2480mm
MOD-FRM-992x992 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 992mm
MOD-FRM-992x1488 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 1488mm
MOD-FRM-992x1984 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 1984mm
MOD-FRM-992x2418 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 2418mm
MOD-FRM-992x2480 Straight Frame, Corner Screw Connect 992mm x 2480mm
MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEMMODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM
Perforated Modular Aluminum Perforated Modular Aluminum
Curved Frames
Part No. Description
MOD-CRVFRM-774x992 1/4 Curved Frame, welded 774mm x 992mm
MOD-CRVFRM-774x496 1/4 Curved Frame, welded 774mm x 496mm
MOD-CRVFRM-776x992 1/8 Curved Frame, welded 776mm x 992mm
MOD-CRVFRM-774x2480 1/4 Curved Frame, welded 774mm x 2480mm
MOD-CRVFRM-1167x992 1/16 Curved Frame, welded 1167mm x 992mm
MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEMMODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM
Perforated Modular Aluminum Perforated Modular Aluminum
Full Length Sticks / Frame Connectors
Part No. Description
MOD-EXT-3.1m Extrusion profile with holes (Screw type no slot), length 3.1m/stick
MOD-90D-FRM-CON 90 Degree Frame Connector w/ screws, Set of 8
MOD-FP Modco Frame Protector
Cover Profiles
Part No. Description
MOD-CP-992x2418 Cover Profile for Frame 992x2418. Flat Model. Anodized
MOD-CP-992x2480 Cover Profile for Frame 992x2480. Flat Model. Anodized
MOD-CP-3100 Cover Profile, Bar Per 3100mm Cover Profile. Flat Model. Anodized
MOD-CC Clip Connector Cover Connects Cover Pro�le
Door Set
Part No. Description
MOD-DSWL-992x2480 Door Set w/Lock 992mm x 2480mm
MOD-DSWL-992x2418 Door Set w/Lock 992mm x 2418mm
Connectors / Accessories
Part No. Description
MOD-CLA-CON Clamp Connector Used to Connect 2 Frames on a Vertical
MOD-SM90D-CON Small 90 Degree Connector Used per Set of 2 Pieces (Top and Bottom)
MOD-180D-CON 180 Degree Connector. Used per Set of 2 Pieces (Top and Bottom)
MOD-CRV-180DCL Curve 180 Degree Connector (Left)
MOD-CRV-180DCR Curve 180 Degree Connector (Right)
MOD-90D-CON 90 Degree Connector (Middle)
MOD-PC Pin Connector - 40mm thread
MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEMMODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM
Perforated Modular Aluminum Perforated Modular Aluminum
Connectors / Accessories
Part No. Description
MOD-T-90DCON T Shape 3 Way 90 Degree Connector Used per Set of 2pcs
MOD-Y-90DCON Y Shape 3 Way 90 Degree Connector
MOD-3W-90DCON Modco 90 Degrees 3 Way Connector
MOD-3W-120DCON 120 Degrees 3 Way Connector
MOD-FB-180D Foot Base 180 Degrees
MOD-SF-180D Side Foot 180 Degrees
MOD-SQFT-LFT Square Foot (Left)
MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEMMODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM
Perforated Modular Aluminum Perforated Modular Aluminum
MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEMMODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM
Perforated Modular Aluminum Perforated Modular Aluminum
MODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEMMODULAR DISPLAY SYSTEM
Perforated Modular Aluminum Perforated Modular Aluminum